Relatério Geral - 5 KM - Masculino - FUZILEIRO NAVAL

Coloc.
1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15

16

17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31
32
33

Numero
7041
7084

6172
6170
7038
6177
7128
6167
7125

7047
7120
6168
6241
6020
7093

6050

6161
7024
9012
6142

7040
7023
6139
7168
7057
7053
6053
7102
7141
7137

6025
7104
6013

FUZILEIROS 2014 5 E 10KM

Nome
RODRIGO DOS SANTOS LIMA
SERGIO ANTONIO DA SILVA

JACKSON AUGUSTO

ICARO SANTANA DE JESUS

LUIZ FERNANDO ROSAS DE SIQUEIRA
MARCOS RIBEIRO

LEONARDO PAES LEME PAES LEME
SERGIO RICARDO RODRIGUES

JOSE FRANCISCO PEREIRA JUNIOR
FRANCISCO

FELIPE DE CASTRO SANTANA
PAULO SILVA

CRISTIANO OLIVEIRA DE MOURA
GABRIEL RIBEIRO DA SILVA
SERGIO DE LIMA MAYA

FLAVIO BASTOS MALAQUIAS F.
BASTOS

CARLOS ALBERTO RIBEIRO DE
SOUZA SOUZA

LUIS FERNANDO SILVA FEITOSA
CARLOS HENRIQUE GUZO LIMA
FERNANDO INACIO SOARES

FRANCISCO RAUL CASTRO LIMA
FRANCA

PEDRO PEDROSA CARVALHO
WASHINGTON LUIS SANTOS VAS
MARIO HENRIQUE EIRAS

MAURICIO MIRANDA

JOEDIMO GONGALVES

FABIO FONTES PINHEIRO PINHEIRO
RENAN MONTEIRO DOS SANTOS
RAPHAEL LOPES MATHEUS

JOSE FIGUEIREDO

JOSE CARLOS MARIA JUNIOR J.
MARIA

DIOGO RENAN PEREIRA DE SOUZA
ESTEVAM FRINHANI
PLINIO MARCELO DECARO SILVEIRA

30
41

28
27
33
45
39
45
39

21
38
33
22
56
27

62

36
24
24
67

39
45
67
46
45
46
28
25
43
34

27
44
48

Fx.Et.
M0030
M4145

M0030
MO0030
M3135
M4145
M3640
M4145
M3640

MO0030
M3640
M3135
MO0030
M5660
M0030

M6165

M3640
MO0030
MO0030
M6670

M3640
M4145
M6670
M4650
M4145
M4650
MO0030
MO0030
M4145
M3135

MO0030
M4145
M4650

CIl.Fx.

SX.
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= 2 £ £

L £ £ £ £ £ L £ £ £

<

Equipe
GCM-RIO ADSUMUS

MITOKONDRIA - CLUBE
DE CORRIDA

GCM-RIO ADSUMUS
EQUIPE RUNNERS RIO
REMO CEFAN

DIVANF

GCM-RIO
P.CESAR RUNNER
DSM
ORGANIZAGAO MILITAR
DEN
DIVANF

DPMM

ACORUJA

GCM-RIO

R&M

FARDAMENTO

DIVANF

DPFARD
PAPEM

Tempo
00:20:21

00:20:33

00:20:44
00:21:16
00:21:32
00:21:46
00:22:02
00:22:12

00:22:23

00:22:57
00:23:05
00:23:07
00:23:18
00:23:25

00:23:28

00:24:03

00:24:32
00:24:59
00:24:59

00:25:01

00:25:06
00:25:15
00:25:25
00:25:31
00:25:34
00:25:41
00:25:48
00:25:56
00:26:02
00:26:21

00:26:23
00:26:26

00:26:34
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34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

56
57
58
59

60

61
62
63

64
65

7050
6105
6106
7026
6129
7034
6158
7032
7036
6087
7063

6031
7005
7130
7027
7118
7131
6166
6051
6108
6141
7062

7003
6081
6180
7066

7008

7098
7172

6118

6179
7112

FUZILEIROS 2014 5 E 10KM

PAULO OTAVIO DE SOUZA TAVARES
FRANCESCO SOUZA

LEONARDO BARBOSA ARAUJO
WESCLEN DA SILVA

ROMULO LABRE

MAURICIO DE MORAES CUNHA
EMERSON CARLOS DE ARAUJO
MAX DE PAULA PINTO

MARCELO DOS SANTOS FERREIRA
VITOR FERNANDES

JOSE MAGALHAES FILHO

GIOVANI GUIMARAES

ORLANDO MOREIRA DA SILVA JUNIOR
JOSE FLAVIO

FILIPE HECKTHEUER FERRARESI
MARCOS BALBINO COSTA RIBEIRO
RENAN SANDES DE SOUZA

MARCIO XAVIER DE OLIVEIRA XAVIER
GUILHERME SANTOS

FELIPE MAIA BRAGA

ANTONIO HENRRIQUE

JANSEN DE BARROS COELHO

JEFFERSON ALEXANDRE
MAICO NEVES
DAVID DGPM

JORGE CARLOS BISPO TUPINAMBA

CLEBER WILLYAS NOGUEIRA
DAMASCENO

LEUNAM CORREA MARQUES
JOSE AYRES

JULIO CESAR MEDEIROS DE CASTRO

ANTONIO PEQUENO

JULIO CESAR DE SOUZA FERRAZ
FERRAZ

23
29
29
26
27
35
30
36
33
29
52

43
46
26
28
30
21
34
53
28
53
36

25
31
35
40

30

26
49

31

71
52

MO0030
MO0030
MO0030
MO0030
MO0030
M3135
MO0030
M3640
M3135
MO0030
M5155

M4145
M4650
MO0030
MO0030
MO0030
MO0030
M3135
M5155
MO0030
M5155
M3640

MO0030
M3135
M3135
M3640

MO0030

MO0030
M4650

M3135

M7175
M5155

10
11
12
13
14

15

16

17
18
19
20

22

23

24

LT £ £ £ £ £ L L£ £ <L KL

=L £ £ £ £ £ L £ £ £ KL

= 2 £ £

GCM-RIO

DPMM
GCM-RIO ADSUMUS
GCM-RIO

BASE DE
ABASTECIMENTO DA
MARINHA NO RIO DE

JANEIRO

CCIM
PAPEM

ACORUJA

DGMM
ACORUJA

BASE DE
ABASTECIMENTO DA
MARINHA NO RIO DE

JANEIRO

PAPEM

DGPM

BASE DE
ABASTECIMENTO DA
MARINHA NO RIO DE

JANEIRO

EMGEPRON EM
MOVIMENTO 1

JULIO

00:26:38
00:26:44
00:26:44
00:26:48
00:26:50
00:26:51
00:26:52
00:26:58
00:26:58
00:27:14
00:27:14

00:27:32
00:27:33
00:27:37
00:27:39
00:27:43
00:27:47
00:27:53
00:27:55
00:27:56
00:27:58

00:27:59

00:28:00
00:28:11
00:28:29

00:28:42

00:28:44

00:28:49
00:28:55

00:29:09

00:29:19
00:29:20
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Relatério Geral - 5 KM - Masculino - FUZILEIRO NAVAL

66 6005 MASEIAS BALBINO 60 M5660 2 M 00:29:22
67 7068  FABIANO DE FARIAS ESTACIO 30 MO0030 25 M BASE DE 00:29:35

PEREIRA ABASTECIMENTO DA

MARINHA NO RIO DE
JANEIRO

68 7119  IVANILDO LUCINDO DA SILVA 47 M4650 6 M 00:29:37
69 6242 BRUNO MARTINS SILVA 27 MO0030 26 M ORGANIZAGAO MILITAR 00:29:42
70 7009 PAULO JOSE PINTO ERBE PINTO 31 M3135 10 M 00:29:43
71 7121  FABIO ROBERTO DE SA LUCAS 37 M3640 9 M 00:29:46
72 7123  ALEXANDRE JOSE ERBE COELHO 41 M4145 8 M 00:29:47
73 6076 ROGER DIAS DOS SANTOS 24 MO0030 27 M FARDAMENTO 00:29:50
74 6017 MARCO ANTONIO PACIFICO DA 49 M4650 7 M DEN 00:30:02

COSTA
75 6102 THIAGO MORAES 30 M0030 28 M 00:30:03
76 7020 ROBSON LUIZ LUIZA 46 M4650 8 M 00:30:09
7 6136 BORGES DGPM 37 M3640 10 M DGPM 00:30:14
78 6140 MARCOS AURELIO EUGENIO 41 M4145 9 M 00:30:14

RODRIGUES
79 6052 ROBERTO CORREIA 49 M4650 9 M MITOKONDRIA 00:30:15
80 6100 MARCIO DA SILVA CLEMENTE 45 M4145 10 M GCM-RIO 00:30:15
81 6116 SERGIO NEVES DEL AGUILA 56 M5660 3 M 00:30:15
82 6138 ARNALDO NUNES DE ARAGAO 47 M4650 10 M MENGAO 00:30:20
83 6154 PHELLIPE DOUGLAS BRANCIFORTE 22 M0030 29 M GCM-RIO 00:30:23
84 7108 MAICON RODRIGUES 31 M3135 11 M PAPEM 00:30:23
85 7127 JEFFERSON CORREA 25 MO0030 30 M PAPEM 00:30:24
86 7107  TIAGO LUIZ 32 M3135 12 M DSM 00:30:25
87 7055 CENTRO DE CONTROLE INTERNO DA 56 M5660 4 M CCIMAR 00:30:27

MARINHA CCIMAR
88 6159  NIRLANDO BARBOSA BELMIRO 44 M4145 11 M DPMM 00:30:29
89 7106  RODRIGO GUSMAO 32 M3135 13 M 00:30:32
90 6130 MESSIAS DE SOUSA BRUM 35 M3135 14 M DPMM 00:30:33
91 6174 EDUARDO ARRISCADO DE FARIA 23 MO0030 31 M 00:30:35
92 6099 FRED WILLIANS CRUZ DA SILVA 41 M4145 12 M GCM-RIO 00:30:42
93 6113 LEONARDO MACHADO DE SOUZA 28 MO0030 32 M 00:30:49
94 6229 DOUGLAS FERREIRA DE ANDRADE 41 M4145 13 M 00:30:52
95 6046 CARLOS OLIVEIRA 51 M5155 5 M 00:30:54
96 7039  ISAIAS MONTEIRO DE OLIVEIRA 43 M4145 14 M GCM-RIO ADSUMUS 00:31:00
97 7088  LUIZ FELIPE VIEGAS SOARES 23 MO0030 33 M 00:31:08
98 7089 WAGNER MAGALHAES DA CUNHA 46 M4650 11 M 00:31:12
99 6097 MARCELO MEIER PEREIRA 39 M3640 11 M GABINETE DO 00:31:16

COMANDANTE DA
MARINHA - RIO
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Relatério Geral - 5 KM - Masculino - FUZILEIRO NAVAL

100 6022 PAULO RENATO DA COSTA ALVIM 66 M6670 3 M 00:31:17
101 6030 STEFAN SANTOS MACIEL SILVA 30 MO0030 34 M DGOM 00:31:28
102 7006 LEONARDO DELGADO TULLII 34 M3135 15 M 00:31:36
103 7072  CLAUDIO NASCIMENTO FONTES 55 M5155 6 M BASE DE 00:31:37
ABASTECIMENTO DA
MARINHA NO RIO DE
JANEIRO
104 7087 JORGE ARMANDO NERY SOARES 54 M5155 7 M 00:31:38
105 7114 MAURO CESAR MARQUES MARQUES 47 M4650 12 M 00:31:43
106 7110 ADERLAN RICARDO LIMA RODRIGUES = 37 M3640 12 M 00:31:48
107 7064  NOE ADAO LEMOS 50 M4650 13 M BASE DE 00:31:57
ABASTECIMENTO DA
MARINHA NO RIO DE
JANEIRO
108 7054 RICARDO CARDOSO 49 M4650 14 M 00:32:00
109 6018 YURI DE SOUZA DUARTE 29 M0030 35 M 00:32:04
110 6114  FELIPE SILVA SANTOS 29 M0030 36 M 00:32:04
111 6153 WESLEY HENRIQUE DE LIMA 23 MO0030 37 M GCM-RIO 00:32:10
112 7025 THIAGO EMERENCIANO DA SILVA 26 MO0030 38 M 00:32:11
113 6200 MARCUS MENEZES 37 M3640 13 M 00:32:16
114 7012 JOEL ROGERIO DE PAIVA JUNIRO 49 M4650 15 M 00:32:31
115 7048 JOELCIO LOURENCO PEREIRA 52 M5155 8 M 00:32:31
116 7085 RAPHAEL TONELLI 20 MO0030 39 M 00:32:33
117 7082 JOSE MAGNO 59 M5660 5 M PAPEM 00:32:34
118 7103 MARCELO FRINHANI 35 M3135 16 M PAPEM 00:32:35
119 6178 CESAR AUGUSTO BERNARDI WERLE 28 M0030 40 M 00:32:36
120 7037 ARTUR MARTINS ALVES 53 M5155 9 M 00:32:36
121 7109  LUIS MANUEL DE CAMPOS MELLO 45 M4145 15 M BATALHAO HUMAITA 00:32:40
122 6111  SILVIO RONE PENA DE SA 27 MO0030 41 M 00:32:47
123 6008 JOSE CARLOS COITINHO 57 M5660 6 M EMGEPRON EM 00:32:49
MOVIMENTO 1
124 7015 FELIPE FRANCO DA ROCHA 31 M3135 17 M CASOP 00:33:01
125 6063 CLORIVALDO L. RIBEIRO 46 M4650 16 M CASOP 00:33:14
126 6247 JOUBER LESTRO 28 MO0030 42 M ORGANIZAGCAO MILITAR 00:33:20
127 7129 CLAUDIO EDUARDO SILVA DIAS 46 M4650 17 M BATALHAO TONELERO 00:33:24
128 7135 MARCOS ALMEIDA 43 M4145 16 M 00:33:29
129 7016  ALLAN GOMES 35 M3135 18 M CASOP 00:33:30
130 6038 CUSTODIO TEIXEIRA MOREIRA FILHO = 63 M6165 2 M RUNNERS RIO 00:33:32
131 7071  JOSE RAIMUNDO LISBOA 47 M4650 18 M BASE DE 00:33:35
ABASTECIMENTO DA
MARINHA NO RIO DE
JANEIRO
132 6062 VAN SILVA PASCHOAL 34 M3135 19 M ATLETA SANGUE BOM 00:33:37
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133
134
135
136

137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157

158
159
160

161

162
163
164
165

166

7007
7105
6124
6210

7056
6182
6183
7113
6054
6055
6086
7075
7081
6173
6120

6036
7030
6042
7061
6079
6084
6103
6077
6078
6101

6088
6089
6107

7069

7095
7094
6061
7011

6080
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LUIZ ARTUR RODRIGUES NUNES
TOMAS BOTELHO
BERNARDO COUTO DE ALMEIDA

LUCAS DA SILVA SOARES E SILVA
SILVA

CESAR LOPES LOUREIRO

LUIZ EDUARDO EUGENIO RODRIGUES
ORLANDO CARNEIRO MOTA

MARCOS BARROSO

ALLAN SANTOS DA COSTA

FABIANO RAMOS

LUIZ CARLOS MAGALHAES RIBEIRO
WILLIAN DO SOCORRO LOBO SAGICA
GERALDO RIBEIRO

JOHNNY OLIVEIRA DA SILVA

RAFAEL LUCAS CARVALHO DE
ARRUDA

LUIZ DOMINGUES

ALLAN CASTELO SUISSO DA SILVA
MURILO GUEDES R. DE A. TEIXEIRA
ANDRE BRITO

ALEXANDER DA SILVA RAMOS

JOSE MAURO DA SILVA JUNIOR
PEDRO PAULO WOOD DA CRUZ
BRUNO DE MORAES MARQUES
ROGERIO FERRAZ QUEIROZ MIRANDA

ALBERTO MARQUES DE HOLLANDA
JUNIOR HOLLANDA

WILLIAM ARAUJO
JULIO CEZAR DE SOUZA FILHO

RAAMOOM FORRES DUARTE DO
NASCIMENTO DUARTE NASCIME

RENAN CRUZ MONTENEGRO DE
OLIVEIRA

ALESSANDRO CARVALHO DUARTE
ANDERSON MEDEIROS
HELIO DOS SANTOS

ANTHONY ROBERTSON NASCIMENTO
DE FARIAS

MARCELO CARVALHO

52
53
32
27

55
37
33
49
34
38
28
25
53
28
26

59
36
37
45
34
34
29
28
27
33

30
28
35

26

43
49
59
40

28

M5155
M5155
M3135
MO0030

M5155
M3640
M3135
M4650
M3135
M3640
M0030
MO0030
M5155
MO0030
MO0030

M5660
M3640
M3640
M4145
M3135
M3135
MO0030
MO0030
MO0030
M3135

MO0030
MO0030
M3135

M0030

M4145
M4650
M5660
M3640

M0030

10
11
20
43

12
14
21
19
22
15
44
45
13
46
a7

16
17
17
23
24
48
49
50
25

51
52
26

53

18
20

18

54
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L £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £
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00:33:37

00:33:37

00:33:45

DGMM 00:34:05
00:34:07

00:34:23

00:34:27

CCIMAR 00:34:39
DABM 00:34:40
DABM 00:34:40
00:34:45

PAPEM 00:34:45
PAPEM 00:34:50
00:35:00

00:35:03

LANTEL 00:35:17
GCM-RIO 00:35:28

ATLETA SANGUE BOM 00:35:31
00:35:32
00:35:36
00:35:36
00:35:36
00:35:37
00:35:37
00:35:37

00:35:38
00:35:38
00:35:39

BASE DE 00:35:39
ABASTECIMENTO DA
MARINHA NO RIO DE

JANEIRO

00:35:54

ESG 2014 00:36:03
ATLETA SANGUE BOM 00:36:10
00:36:10

00:36:29
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167
168
169
170

171
172

173
174

175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198

199
200

6083
6149
6098
6199

6216
6188

7028
6096

6212
6034
6068
6134
6233
6201
6202
7097
7049
7077
7033
7035
6059
6164
6095
6010
6029
7014
6137
7117
6234
7017
6133
7059

6235
6015

FUZILEIROS 2014 5 E 10KM

DIEGO LOPES DUARTE
THIAGO REZENDE
BENEDITO DE CASTRO MOREIRA

SANTCLAIR CARDOSO CARNEIRO
CUNHA

ANDRE LUIZ LOPA DE MELO

NELSON ORTEGA MARQUES

CLEITON GOMES MARQUES CLEITON

PAULO VECCHI RUIZ CARDOSO DA
SILVA

BERUALDO BELMIRO DA SILVA
DENNY CHERMAN

MARCO ANTONIO ROSA

STOLL DGPM

IVAN CASTRO DA SILA

JONATAN SIMAO DE OLIVEIRA
RICARDO LEANDRO SILVA GOMES
CARLOS NASCIMENTO

DIMAS DOS SANTOS SAMPAIO
WAGNER LOPES

JORCILEI ESTEVAN XIMENES
IGOR LIZALDO DE SOUZA

FLAVIO MASCARENHAS TIMBO
IVO DICACIO NIDECK NIDECK
FRANCISCO CRISTIMAR BESSA SIMAO
ROBSON GONGCALVES

FABIO DO NASCIMENTO MODESTO
DANIEL DA SILVA SIMOES
CARLOS ALBERTO DE OLIVEIRA
RENATO FERREIRA

RICHARD GOMIDES DE ANDRADE
WILLIAN DA ROSA GISMONTI
ANDRE LUIZ DOS SANTOS VIEIRA
PAULO DE MEDEIROS FRASAO

FELIPE DIAS DA SILVA

MATHEUS ROMAO

29
33
34
40

47
61

42
a7

45
55
51
29
42
32
32
39
21
29
41
23
24
53
32
45
27
24
41
50
23
31
36
52

25
23

MO0030
M3135
M3135
M3640

M4650
M6165

M4145
M4650

M4145
M5155
M5155
M0030
M4145
M3135
M3135
M3640
MO0030
MO0030
M4145
M0030
MO0030
M5155
M3135
M4145
MO0030
MO0030
M4145
M4650
MO0030
M3135
M3640
M5155

M0030
M0030

55
27
28
19

21

19
22

20
14
15
56
21
29
30
20
57
58
22
59
60
16
31
23
61
62
24
23
63
32
21
17

64
65

= £ 2 £ £

<

< £

LT £gB £ £ £ £ L£LLL L LT LT LT (LT LT LT EZLTEZLEXZKT XL XK £ £
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MD RUNNERS
GCM-RIO

SERVICO DE INATIVOS E
PENSIONISTAS DA
MARINHA

GCM-RIO

CODEG
ATLETA SANGUE BOM
DGPM

GCM-RIO
PAPEM

ATLETA SANGUE BOM

DPFARD

DGPM

DGPM

BASE DE
ABASTECIMENTO DA
MARINHA NO RIO DE

JANEIRO

OS SILVEIRAS

00:36:29
00:36:38
00:36:59
00:37:06

00:37:07

00:37:11

00:37:24

00:37:30

00:37:34
00:37:35
00:38:14
00:38:26
00:38:33
00:38:39
00:38:40
00:38:52
00:38:55
00:38:55
00:39:24
00:39:24
00:39:46
00:39:48
00:40:07
00:40:08
00:40:40
00:41:05
00:41:22
00:41:46
00:41:47
00:41:53
00:41:56
00:43:13

00:43:16

00:43:38
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Relatério Geral - 5 KM - Masculino - FUZILEIRO NAVAL

201 7002 JULIO CESAR DE FIGUEIREDO 40 M3640 22 M 00:43:46
SALGADO
202 7126  LUIZ AUGUSTO DE SOUZA 36 M3640 23 M 00:44:26
PERCILIANO
203 7060 MOISES SANTANA DE ALMEIDA 50 M4650 24 M 00:44:28
204 7004 ENIO MAGALHAES DE PAIVA 49 M4650 25 M DPFARD 00:44:39
205 6117 MARCIO ALVES DE LIMA 43 M4145 25 M EMGEPRON EM 00:44:47
MOVIMENTO 1
206 6024  CLAUDIO EGIDIO MARCELO AZEDIAS 51 M5155 18 M DPFARD 00:45:27
207 6135 ABRAAO DGPM 36 M3640 24 M DGPM 00:46:16
208 6128 BRENO RODRIGUES 36 M3640 25 M 00:46:20
209 6231 MARCELO SANTOS MORENO 45 M4145 26 M 00:46:35
210 6132 MANOEL VIDAL LEITE RIBEIRO 69 M6670 4 M 00:46:39
211 7111  ELIAS ESTEVAM WILL ESTEVAM 35 M3135 33 M 00:47:05
212 6171 ALBERTO DE SOUZA VIANA ALBERTO = 29 MO0030 66 M 00:47:52
VIANA
213 7136 CARLOS AUGUSTO C. DE A. COSTA 53 M5155 19 M CDIG 00:48:07
AUGUSTO
214 6214 EDSON MARCELO RODRIGUES 39 M3640 26 M 00:48:11
215 6157 JOCIMAR CARDOSO DA SILVA 43 M4145 27 M DPMM 00:48:54
216 6065 LUIZ FERNANDO LEITE N. TIMBO 61 M6165 4 M ATLETA SANGUE BOM 00:50:00
217 6109 PERICLES DIAS DE SOUZA JUNIOR 30 MO0030 67 M 00:54:25
218 7076  SEVERINO LUIZ DE LIMA LIMA 47 M4650 26 M AVULSO 00:57:53
219 6244  ALLAN RODRIGUES 36 M3640 27 M ORGANIZAGAO MILITAR 00:59:35
220 6240 FABIANO FERREIRA BARBOSA 34 M3135 34 M 01:00:02
221 6110 VICTOR DIDINI 29 M0030 68 M 01:01:51
222 7078 RENATO PEIXOTO 33 M3135 35 M PAPEM 01:02:17
223 7022  JOSE LUIZ JUNIOR XAVIER 38 M3640 28 M 01:03:08
224 7065 ADRIANO MARTINHO DA SILVA 47 M4650 27 M CADIM 01:04:52
225 6091 RODRIGO GUIMARAES CUNHA 33 M3135 36 M ATLETA SANGUE BOM 01:05:50
226 7073 RENATO ARTHUR GONCALVES 18 MO0030 69 M BASE DE 01:07:34
LISBOA ABASTECIMENTO DA
MARINHA NO RIO DE
JANEIRO
227 6181 THIAGO SILVA 29 MO0030 70 M 01:08:06
228 7122  ANDRE LUIZ SOUZA DA SILVA 30 M0030 71 M V32 01:10:55
229 7124  MAGNUN JOSE DE OLIVEIRA SODRE 26 MO0030 72 M V32 01:10:55
230 7134 CORATO JOSE 51 M5155 20 M 01:22:06
231 6009 JOSE PINHO BUENO BUENO 60 M5660 9 M FAMILIA BUENO 01:28:16
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